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KaleyWhite

STNEET ADDBESS CONTD.
STBEET ADDBESS

Dr
CELL PHONE

9313494445
ilOME PIlONEZIP CODE

38501
STATE

TN
CITY

Cookeville

QTYSTART EXP.
DATE

coLoB /
MF PWB

MANUFACTUREBDIAMETER BRANDBASE CURVEAXIS ADDCYLINDERSPHERE

04/08/2023 041oa12024ClearAlcon
Laboratories lnc

14.20 TOTAL3o 6pk0.00 8.40D.S. 000-0.75OD

o4/o8/2024Clear o4lo8no23TOTAL30 6pk8.40 14.20000 0.00-1 .00 D.SOS

Active
Usage

Status
Contact Lens Fitting
Wearing Schedule

Disinfecting
Replenishment
National Brand

Yes

Distance

Final

New

Daily

Alcon Optifree PureMoist

Monthly

N/A

Electronically Signed By: Ronald Miranda0410812023 @ 01 :08 PM
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(931) 520-8717 Fax 377 West Jackson St, #D-.1

(931) 525-1268 Work Cookevile, TN 38501
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